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Дистанция 26 Женщины, 100m Брасс Женщины
05.10.2024 - 10:31 Результаты
РРО 1:04.95 ЕФИМОВА Юлия Дебрецен (HUN) 16.12.2007
РРО (до 18 лет) 1:04.95 ЕФИМОВА Юлия Дебрецен (HUN) 16.12.2007

Очки: FINA 2023

Место Фамилия Имя г/р Город Клуб Результат Разряд Очки FINA

Женщины

1. НАБОКА Софья 2010 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР-22 1:15.15 КМС 571
2. ФИРСОВА Таисия 2010 кмс Аксайский район СШОР-22 1:15.31 КМС 567
3. ПОДЛЕСНАЯ Анна 2008 мс Ростов-на-Дону СКА 1:16.33 I 545
4. БОЯРИНОВА Анастасия 2009 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 1:16.84 I 534
5. ОСТРОВСКАЯ Дарья 2008 кмс Шахты СШ-5 1:16.98 I 531
6. ЕФИМОВА Юлия 2009 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 1:18.14 I 508
7. ОСТРОВСКАЯ Ангелина 2008 кмс Шахты СШ-5 1:18.72 I 497
8. ДАРКЕВИЧ Елена 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 1:23.54 II 415
9. КВАСНЮК Вероника 2008 I Батайск СШ-2 1:24.12 II 407

10. ХАРЧЕНКО Катерина 2010 II Батайск СШ-2 1:25.73 II 384
11. ПАВЛЮКОВА Полина 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ-1 1:25.83 II 383
12. АЛИЕВА Маргарита 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ-1 1:26.29 II 377
13. СУГЛОБОВА Мария 2009 II Новошахтинск СШ-3 1:26.40 II 375
14. САНЖАРОВА Елена 2010 II Волгодонск СШОР-3 1:27.01 II 368
15. ЛАВРУХИНА Виктория 2010 II Белокалитвинский р-он СШОР-25 1:30.01 III 332
16. ДУЮНОВА Елизавета 2010 II Батайск СШОР 22 1:30.85 III 323
17. ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Варвара 2008 II Новошахтинск СШ-3 1:31.20 III 319
18. БУТРИМОВА Ольга 2008 III Песчанокопский район МБУ ДО СШ 1:41.33 III 233
19. ФИЛИПЧУК Акулина 2009 Октябрьский район СШОР-22 1:41.60 III 231

Юниорки (16-18 лет)

1. ПОДЛЕСНАЯ Анна 2008 мс Ростов-на-Дону СКА 1:16.33 I 545
2. ОСТРОВСКАЯ Дарья 2008 кмс Шахты СШ-5 1:16.98 I 531
3. ОСТРОВСКАЯ Ангелина 2008 кмс Шахты СШ-5 1:18.72 I 497
4. ДАРКЕВИЧ Елена 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 1:23.54 II 415
5. КВАСНЮК Вероника 2008 I Батайск СШ-2 1:24.12 II 407
6. ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Варвара 2008 II Новошахтинск СШ-3 1:31.20 III 319
7. БУТРИМОВА Ольга 2008 III Песчанокопский район МБУ ДО СШ 1:41.33 III 233

Девушки (14-15 лет)

1. НАБОКА Софья 2010 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР-22 1:15.15 КМС 571
2. ФИРСОВА Таисия 2010 кмс Аксайский район СШОР-22 1:15.31 КМС 567
3. БОЯРИНОВА Анастасия 2009 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 1:16.84 I 534
4. ЕФИМОВА Юлия 2009 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 1:18.14 I 508
5. ХАРЧЕНКО Катерина 2010 II Батайск СШ-2 1:25.73 II 384
6. ПАВЛЮКОВА Полина 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ-1 1:25.83 II 383
7. АЛИЕВА Маргарита 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ-1 1:26.29 II 377
8. СУГЛОБОВА Мария 2009 II Новошахтинск СШ-3 1:26.40 II 375
9. САНЖАРОВА Елена 2010 II Волгодонск СШОР-3 1:27.01 II 368

10. ЛАВРУХИНА Виктория 2010 II Белокалитвинский р-он СШОР-25 1:30.01 III 332
11. ДУЮНОВА Елизавета 2010 II Батайск СШОР 22 1:30.85 III 323
12. ФИЛИПЧУК Акулина 2009 Октябрьский район СШОР-22 1:41.60 III 231

EXH МАМИНА Милана 2009 Мелитополь ФПЗО 1:16.24 I 547
EXH ФЕДОРОВА София 2009 кмс Донецкая Народная РеспубликаКДЮСШ-9 1:16.73 I 536
EXH КОЗЛОВА Есения 2008 кмс Донецкая Народная РеспубликаСДЮШОР-6 1:19.79 I 477
EXH БУРЬЯН София 2009 II Донецкая Народная РеспубликаДИНАМО 1:25.68 II 385


